APEX-2011-12-AN / ANR-2.0E-3.2V
AN SeriesAN Series
Ordering Code
AN023 025 P2- -
Backlash:
    P0: Micro Backlash
    P1: Reduced Backlash
     P2: Standard Backlash
MOTOR/
Motor Designation:
   Manufacturer Type
    And Model
Ratio:
AN023:
AN023A:
AN023B:
AN023C:
AN034:
AN034A:
AN034B:
AN034C:
1 Stage:
5, 10
5, 10
5, 10
5, 10
2 Stage:
 25, 50, 100
25, 50, 100
25, 50, 100
25, 50, 100
25, 50, 100
25, 50, 100
25, 50, 100
25, 50, 100
OUTPUT SHAFT DIMENSIONS:
  All 3/8" Diameter are 1" Long with FLAT
  All 1/2" Diameter are 1.25" Long with Key
  All 3/4" Diameter are 1.5" Long with Key
Gearbox Size / Shaft / Input Option:
AN023 : 1/2" output, 14/16mm input single, 11/12mm Double Stage
AN023A : 1/2" output, 14/16mm Double Stage
AN023B : 3/8" output w / flat, 14/16mm input single, 11/12mm Double Stage
AN023C : 3/8" output w / flat,14/16mm Double Stage
AN034 : 3/4" output 19/24mm input single, 14/16mm Double Stage
AN034A : 3/4" output, 19/24mm Double Stage
AN034B : 1/2" output 19/24mm input single, 14/16mm Double Stage
AN034C : 1/2" output, 19/24mm input Double
ANR SeriesANR Series
ANR023 025 P2- -
Backlash:
    P0: Micro Backlash
    P1: Reduced Backlash
     P2: Standard Backlash
MOTOR/
Motor Designation:
   Manufacturer Type
    And Model
Ratio:
ANR023:
ANR023A:
ANR023B:
ANR023C:
ANR034:
ANR034A:
ANR034B:
ANR034C:
1 Stage:
5, 10, 20
5, 10, 20
5, 10, 20
5, 10, 20
2 Stage:
25, 50, 100
25, 50, 100, 200
25, 50, 100
25, 50, 100, 200
25, 50, 100, 200
25, 50, 100, 200
25, 50, 100, 200
25, 50, 100, 200
OUTPUT SHAFT DIMENSIONS:
  All 3/8" Diameter are 1" Long with FLAT
  All 1/2" Diameter are 1.25" Long with Key
  All 3/4" Diameter are 1.5" Long with Key
Gearbox Size / Shaft / Input Option:
ANR023 : 1/2" output, 14/16mm input single, 11/12mm Double Stage
ANR023A : 1/2" output, 14/16mm Double Stage
ANR023B : 3/8" output w / flat, 14/16mm input single, 11/12mm Double Stage
ANR023C : 3/8" output w / flat, 14/16mm Double Stage
ANR034 : 3/4" output 19/24mm input single, 14/16mm Double Stage
ANR034A : 3/4" output, 19/24mm Double Stage
ANR034B : 1/2" output 19/24mm input single, 14/16mm Double Stage
ANR034C : 1/2" output, 19/24mm input Double
APEX   DYNAMICS,   INC.